ALCATEL-LUCENT OMNIACCESS
207 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
FAST 802.11AC THAT’S AFFORDABLE
FOR EVERYONE
The affordable mid-range OmniAccess® 207 Series access point delivers high performance
802.11ac for medium density enterprise environments. With the integrated BLE and
supporting 802.3af power, the OmniAccess 207 Series AP enables enterprises to improve
their work efficiency and productivity with the lowest TCO.

property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of its
affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. (November 2016)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP207 Series Access Points
OAW-AP207 OmniAccess AP207 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
OAW-IAP207-RW OmniAccess Instant IAP207 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP. Unrestricted
Regulatory Domain. MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel.
OAW-IAP207-US OmniAccess Instant IAP207 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP. Restricted regulatory
domain: US
OAW-IAP207-IS OmniAccess Instant IAP207 (IS) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP. Restricted regulatory
domain: Israel
OAW-IAP207-JP OmniAccess Instant IAP207 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP. Restricted regulatory
domain: Japan
Mounting Spares
AP-220-MNT-C1 Indoor Access Point suspended ceiling rail mount kit (for flat rails only, black). Spare for the clips provided
with the  AP.
Mounting Accessories
AP-220-MNT-C2 Indoor Access Point suspended ceiling rail mount kit (for Interlude and Silhouette rail styles only, black).
Alternate to standard clips provided with AP.
AP-MNT-CM1 Indoor Access Point suspended ceiling rail mount kit (industrial grade, metal). Fits most rail types
AP-220-MNT-W1 Indoor Access Point flat-surface mount kit (basic, black)
AP-220-MNT-W1W Indoor Access Point flat-surface mount kit (basic, white). Mechanically  identical to AP-220-MNT-W1
AP-200-MNT-W3 Indoor Access Point flat surface mount kit (box style, secure, low-profile, large). Color: white
Other Accessories
AP-207-CVR-20 Kit of 20 snap-on covers for AP-207. Plain white, non-glossy, with holes  for LED indicators. Color: white
Generic Indoor AP Accessories
AP-AC-12V30B OmniAccess 12V/30W AC-to-DC Desktop Style Power Adapter with Type B DC plug (2.1/5.5/9.5mm
circular, 90-degree angled). Note: does not include country specific AC power cord  (PC-AC-xx).
PD-3501G-AC 1 Port 802.3af PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 15.4W. No power cord included.